Emerald Trophy (B)

Brecht, Belgium
05 Jul 2008, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: GM KABBALA
Colour:
Owner: Schmid

Name: ASH
DONATELLA
Colour:

Owner: Bentchikou

Name: WA MAGNA
ROUGE

Colour:

Owner: Al Khaled
Farm

Name: DA JUSS'DIVA
Colour:
Owner: Kolnberger

Name: RHR HERA OF
MARWAN

Colour:

Owner: Sh. Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi
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Detail
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